
MAIN PROGRAMME OF FESTIVAL

April 5/Tuesday

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.30 PM

8.00 PM

Festival parade

Festival opening / 40 min.

George Dandin or !e Abashed Husband / 85 min.
Slovenia, Ljubljana 
University of Ljubljana, Academy of !eatre, Radio, Film and Television

Hamlet / 60 min.
South Korea, Suwon 
Chang pa (group made by Suwon university students)

Outdoor, Brno (Town center)

Goose on the String !eatre

Goose on the String !eatre

HaDivadlo !eatre
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April 6/Wednesday

9.30 AM
11.00 AM

10.30 AM

10.45 AM

4.00 PM 

5.00 PM

!e Brigitte Cabaret / 30 min.
Great Britain, Winchester 
!e University of Winchester

Hamlet / 60 min.
South Korea, Suwon 
Chang pa (group made by Suwon university students)

!e Youth / 140 min.
Russia, Moscow 
!e Boris Shchukin !eatre Institute

!e Brigitte Cabaret / 30 min.
Great Britain, Winchester 
!e University of Winchester

In the jungle of cities / 150 min.
Czech republic, Prague 
Academy of Performing Arts in Prague (DAMU), !eatre faculty

Cellar scene of CED

HaDivadlo !eatre

!eatre Studio Marta

Cellar scene of CED

Goose on the String !eatre
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April 7/!ursday

9.30 AM

1.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.30 PM

8.00 PM

Medea / 75 min.
Russia, St. Petersburg 
Saint-Petersburg State !eatre Arts Academy

Medea / 75 min.
Russia, St. Petersburg 
Saint Petersburg State !eatre Arts Academy

Repleksyon / 45 min.
Philippines, Manila 
De La Salle – College of Saint Benilde

Repleksyon / 45 min.
Philippines, Manila 
De La Salle – College of Saint Benilde

Meetingpoint party

!eatre Studio Marta

!eatre Studio Marta

HaDivadlo !eatre

HaDivadlo !eatre

Fléda club
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April 8/Friday

12.00 PM

1.30 PM

4.00 PM

4.00 PM

6.00 PM

8.00 PM

8.30 PM

Woman, Man / 30 min.
Iran, Tehran 
University !eater House of Iran

Midsummer Night’s Dream / 150 min.
Slovakia, Bratislava 
Academy of Performing Arts Bratislava, !eatre faculty

Everything slips away... / 60 min.
Poland, Krakow 
!e Ludwik Solski State Drama School in Cracow

Midsummer Night’s Dream / 150 min.
Slovakia, Bratislava 
Academy of Performing Arts Bratislava, !eatre faculty

Gluttonous Amphitryon / 70 min. / FIRST NIGHT
Switzerland, Verscio 
Scuola Teatro Dimitri (SUPSI)

Romeo and Hero / 130 min.
Czech republic, Brno 
Janáček Academy Of Music And Performing Arts in Brno

Gluttonous Amphitryon / 70 min.
Switzerland, Verscio 
Scuola Teatro Dimitri (SUPSI)

HaDivadlo !eatre

Goose on the String !eatre

Bolek Polívka !eatre

Goose on the String !eatre

Cellar scene of CED

!eatre Studio Marta

Cellar scene of CED
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April 9/Saturday

10.30 AM

6.00 PM Closing ceremony / 60 min.

Woman, Man / 30 min.
Iran, Tehran 
University !eater House of Iran

Goose on the String !eatre

HaDivadlo !eatre
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3.00 PM Encounter movie / 60 min. HaDivadlo !eatre
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